

AMC Hungen
Reg.Nr.:KS 37/16
ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom des AMC Hungen e.V.
am 10.07.2016
Ergebnisse Klasse 5

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 5									
1.	Müller, Lukas	1	9285	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	26,450 (0)	26,180 (0)	25,900 (0)	52,080
2.	Schröder, Aylin	2	10098	MSC Wächtersbach- Hesseldorf	Mitte	26,060 (0)	25,810 (0)	26,520 (0)	52,330 -0,250 -0,250
3.	Luck, Katrin	4	8103	ASC Melsungen	Gast	25,600 (0)	26,060 (0)	26,420 (0)	52,480 -0,150 -0,400
4.	Burkard, Pascal	7	8106	AC Schlitz	Mitte	26,270 (0)	26,290 (0)	26,290 (0)	52,580 -0,100 -0,500
5.	Grieb, Nina	6	4688	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	26,790 (0)	26,420 (0)	26,790 (0)	53,210 -0,630 -01,130
6.	Bödeker, Kim Lena	12	7598	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	26,790 (0)	26,520 (0)	26,740 (0)	53,260 -0,050 -01,180
7.	Misof, Milina	11	9295	AC Schlitz	Mitte	26,840 (0)	26,880 (0)	26,460 (0)	53,340 -0,080 -01,260
8.	Breitschädel, Clara	14	9649	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	26,980 (0)	26,680 (0)	26,840 (0)	53,520 -0,180 -01,440
9.	Böcher, Nick	9	9283	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	26,850 (0)	26,880 (0)	26,790 (0)	53,670 -0,150 -01,590
10.	Schneider, Laura	13	10009	AC Schlitz	Mitte	27,580 (0)	27,220 (0)	26,650 (0)	53,870 -0,200 -01,790
11.	Preuß, Lara	10	9454	MSC Homberg Efze	Gast	27,070 (0)	27,130 (0)	26,790 (0)	53,920 -0,050 -01,840
12.	Gutjahr, Markus	5	8656	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	27,250 (0)	27,200 (0)	27,060 (0)	54,260 -0,340 -02,180
13.	Haensch, Christoph	8	5352	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	26,500 (0)	26,510 (2)	26,630 (0)	55,140 -0,880 -03,060
14.	Sauerbier, Daniel	3	9294	AC Schlitz	Mitte	25,880 (0)	25,940 (4)	25,690 (0)	55,630 -0,490 -03,550
15.	Kutscher, Tristan	Vorstarter 01	8508	MF Bersrod	Mitte	26,800 (0)	27,330 (0)	27,630 (2)	56,960 -01,330 -04,880

Stand: 10.07.2016 17:34